

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-1862 Version: 1 Name: Review of CUP - Stahr 322 9th St S

Type: Review Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 12/18/2019 In control: City Plan Commission

On agenda: 12/30/2019 Final action:

Title: Review of Conditional Use Permit allowing for a 2-unit family dwelling in the Washburn Residential

District at 322 9th St. S.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 13-0848 Resolution for Reference, 2. 13-0848 Application for Reference, 3. LT PE Rentals re CUP

review, 4. CPC Staff Report 12/30/19

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

12/30/2019 1 City Plan Commission

Review of Conditional Use Permit allowing for a 2-unit family dwelling in the Washburn Residential District at 322 9th St. S.